Order this document by
 M68000UMAD/AD
This document contains information on a product under development. Motorola reserves the right to change or discontinue this product without notice.
Addendum to
M68000
User Manual
M68000
1997 Motorola, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

MOTOROLA M68000 USER’S MANUAL ADDENDUM 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Add the following to Section 11.
The following tables contains the ordering information for the MC68SEC000.
DOCUMENTATION
Add to Section 11.
The documents listed in the following table contain detailed information that pertain to the MC68SEC000
processor. You can obtain these documents from the Literature Distribution Centers listed on the last page
of this document.
 MC68SEC000 Ordering Information
PACKAGE BODY SIZE LEAD SPACING SPEED (IN MH Z) VOLTAGE SUFFIX  TEMPERATURE
RANGE
QFP 14.0 mm X 14.0mm 0.8mm
10/16/20 MHz 3.3V or 5.0V
FU  0C to +70C
CFU -40C to +85C
TQFP 10.0mm x 10.0mm 0.5mm
PB 0C to +70C
CPB -40C to +85C
 MC68HC000 Ordering Information
PACKAGE BODY SIZE LEAD SPACING SPEED (IN MHZ) VOLTAGE SUFFIX  TEMPERATURE
RANGE
DIP 81.91mm X 20.57mm 2.54mm 8, 10, 12, 16
5.0V
P 0C to +70C
PLCC
25.57mm X 25.27mm 1.27mm
8, 10, 12, 16, 20 FN 0C to +70C
8, 10, 12, 16 CFN -40C to +85C
 MC68EC000 Ordering Information
PACKAGE BODY SIZE LEAD SPACING SPEED (IN MHZ) VOLTAGE SUFFIX  TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PLCC 25.57mm X 25.27mm 1.27mm 8, 10,12, 16, 20 5.0V FN 0C to +70C
PQFP 14.1mm X 14.1mm 0.8mm 8, 10,12, 16, 20 FU
 MC68SEC000 Documentation
MC68SEC000 DOCUMENTATION DOCUMENT NUMBER
M68000 Family
Programmer’s Reference Manual
M68000PM/AD
M68000 User’s Manual M68000UM/AD
High Performance Embedded Systems
Source Catalog‘‘
BR729/D
MC68EC000 Product Brief MC68EC000/D
MC68SEC000 Product Brief MC68SEC000/D
F
re
e
sc